1.800.95.SPRAY   |   Intl. 1.630.665.5000   |   www.tankjet.com
TankJet® VSM
Fixed Tank Cleaning Nozzle
TankJet® VSM Fixed Tank Cleaning Nozzle
Specifications
Max. tank dia.: 5’ (1.5 m)
Flow rate range: 2.7 to 72 gpm (10.4 to 269 l/min)
Pressure range: 10 to 150 psi (.7 to 10 bar)

(0.7 bar)
20 psi
(1.5 bar)
40 psi
(3 bar)
60 psi
(4 bar)
80 psi
(5 bar)
100 psi
(7 bar)
130 psi
(9 bar)
150 psi
(10 bar)
VSM-1/2-28 0.031 (0.8) 2.7 (10.4) 3.9 (15.3) 5.5 (22) 6.7 (25) 7.8 (28) 8.7 (33) 9.9 (38) 10.6 (40)
VSM-1/2-44 0.039 (1.0) 4.3 (16.3) 6.1 (24) 8.6 (34) 10.6 (39) 12.2 (44) 13.7 (52) 15.6 (59) 16.7 (62)
VSM-1/2-90 0.059 (1.5) 8.8 (33) 12.5 (49) 17.7 (70) 22 (81) 25 (90) 28 (107) 32 (121) 34 (127)
VSM-3/4-90 0.059 (1.5) 8.8 (33) 12.5 (49) 17.7 (70) 22 (81) 25 (90) 28 (107) 32 (121) 34 (127)
VSM-1/2-140 0.077 (1.95) 13.7 (52) 19.4 (77) 28 (108) 34 (125) 39 (140) 43 (166) 50 (188) 53 (198)
VSM-3/4-140 0.077 (1.95) 13.7 (52) 19.4 (77) 28 (108) 34 (125) 39 (140) 43 (166) 50 (188) 53 (198)
VSM-1/2-190 0.091 (2.3) 18.6 (71) 26 (104) 37 (147) 46 (170) 53 (190) 59 (225) 67 (254) 72 (269)
VSM-3/4-190 0.091 (2.3) 18.6 (71) 26 (104) 37 (147) 46 (170) 53 (190) 59 (225) 67 (254) 72 (269)
Performance Data
Nozzle No. Inlet Conn.
NPT or BSPT A Dia. B C Weight
VSM